

Materiale de intretinere si functionare

I.D.: 103715450

Data publicarii	30.09.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.886,55 RON - 2.886,55 RON

Descriere: 1 SUPTOR VERTICAL NEBO buc 50 7.14 357.14 2 MICAS PROSOP BUCATARIE 100M buc 20 16.81 336.13 3 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/2 buc 100 0.76 75.63 4 COPERTI ARHIVA buc 150 5.04 756.30 5 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENATA 45MM/60 MM buc 6 3.36 20.17 6 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 6 3.36 20.17 7 LIPICI SOLID buc 5 6.72 33.61 8 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 10 5.88 58.82 9 CORECTOR BANDA MILAN buc 2 7.56 15.13 10 PIC CORECTOR buc 2 3.36 6.72 11 FAZ CARTONAT buc 50 0.42 21.01 12 BORDEROU A5 2 EXEMPLARE buc 3 33.61 100.84 13 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 12 4.20 50.42 14 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 10 10.92 109.24 15 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 30 MICRONI Set 5 8.40 42.02 16 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 2 25.21 50.42 17 PRELUNGITOR 5P 10M buc 5 58.82 294.12 18 ORDIN DEPLASARE A5 buc 3 5.88 17.65 19 MISTER PROPER 5L LEMON buc 2 46.22 92.44 20 PRONTO SPRAY 400ML buc 5 15.13 75.63 21 CLOR ACE 2L buc 20 11.76 235.29 22 DOSAR PVC ALB buc 200 0.59 117.65
